Hawks' Charitable Trust Awards 2021

Total awards of £21,250 were given to 67 people

Last name

Ackland
Adams
Atkins
Austin
Biddle
Brown
Collins
Dempsey

Edwards
Elwood
England
Fleck
Francis
Fryer
Gallagher
Gatus
Gibson
Gilmore
Gilmour
Goncharov
Gribbin
Gueorguieva
Hayat
Hennessey
Hoffman
Hull

Hyde
Johns
Kaminski
Kimura
Lavitt

Lee
Limback-Stokin
Maddalena
Matthews
McCarron
Moen
Molnar
Navapurkar
Neun
Nicholls
Parke
Parthipan
Perez Rotondo
Richards
Ring-Hrubesova
Ross
Rufus-Toye
Russell
Sandler
Shailer
Shaw
Smithies
Stockdale
Stoilov
Sykes
Tamblyn
Tasker
Taylor
Thakur
Thomas

First name

James
Thomas
Harry
Isabel
Isobel
Jack
Alfie
Caoimhe

Amy
Patrick
Jack
Katherine
Ethan
Bridget
Nick
Joseph
Katie
Sean
Kieran
Evgeny
Ewan
Lara
Esah
Jake
Ryan
Eve
Edward
Nathan
Michal
Showgo
Tate
Maddy
Martin
Lucas
Billy
Luke
Alex
Matyas
Salil
Stefanie
James
Jonathan
Raghu
Adriana
Catherine
Mollie
William
Remi
Colette
Sarah
Danie
Sebastian
Steven
Elliott
Alexander
Bronya
Sophie
Holly
Nick
Vikram
Cyffin

College

Emmanuel
Fitzwilliam

Clare

Trinity

Churchill
Gonville & Caius
Girton
Newnham

Gonville & Caius
Magdalene
Homerton
Newnham
Jesus
Downing
King’s

Corpus Christi
Pembroke
Jesus

St Catharine’s
Hughes Hall
Gonville & Caius
Murray
Homerton
Trinity
Queens’
Homerton
Jesus
Homerton
Fitwilliam
Sidney Sussex
Peterhouse
Jesus
StJohn’s
Corpus Christi
Downing
Jesus
Magdalene
Fitzwilliam
Robinson
Trinity
Magdalene
Clare

Selwyn
Newnham
Peterhouse

Murray Edwards

Pembroke
Jesus
Fitzwilliam
Sidney Sussex
Pembroke
Jesus

Clare

Queens’
Gonville & Caius
Gonville & Caius
Magdalene
Gonville & Caius
Clare

Clare

Fitzwilliam

Sport(s)

Cross-Country, Orienteering
Water-Polo

Hockey

Skiing, Hockey, Sailing & Windsurfing
Sailing, Windsurfing

Cycling

Swimming

Rowing

Hockey, Athletics (Javelin)
Rowing, Triathlon, Cycling
Hockey

Shooting

Hockey

Athletics (Discus), Cricket
Association Football

Rugby Union Football
Cricket, Hockey

Hockey

Hockey

Ice Hockey

Sailing

Skiing, Hockey, Lawn Tennis
Lawn Tennis

Rugby Union Football
Association Football
Swimming, Rowing

Cricket, Real Tennis, Rackets, Rugby Fives, Hockey, Squash, Association Footbal
Cricket, Rugby Union Football
Lawn Tennis

Judo

Polo

Fencing

Ice Hockey

Ice Hockey

Athletics (200m & 400m)
Triathlon

Cricket, Hockey, Rackets
Rugby League Football, Skiing, Athletics (Shot)
Lawn Tennis, Rackets
Volleyball

Shooting

Hockey

Powerlifting

Rowing

Polo

Hockey

Rifle Shooting

Powerlifting

Rugby Union Football, Hockey
Sailing

Open Water Swimmingm
Hockey

Powerlifting

Rugby League Football
Boxing

Rowing

Lacrosse, Netball

Cricket

Cricket, Squash
Powerlifting, Athletics (Shot)
Skiing

Awards

750
300
200
200
300
300
200
300

300
150
150
750
150
300
150
300
150
300
200
400
400
150
500
400
200
150
1000
150
500
500
500
750
300
300
150
500
500
300
300
200
300
200
500
200
150
200
150
750
150
200
150
200
150
400
200
200
750
300
300
300
150

Named

Jennens

Lang

Calvocoressi

Marshall

Pratt

Cadbury

Barber



Tisdall
Twine

van Fraassen
von Mueller
Whitaker
Wing

Sarah Lucy Cavendish
Daniel Fitwilliam
Niels Jesus

Elena Jesus

Dylan King’s
Trevelyan Peterhouse

Rowing
Fencing
Skiing, Sailing, Hockey
Rowing
Rowing
Fencing

300 Lang
400
300
150
300
300

21250



